At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
E
3T
A-67E3T

E
3T
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
Slits
Reflectors
* Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the sensor and reflector.
Note: 1 .When the reflector used is other than the supplied one, set the sensing distance to about 0.7 times of the typical example as a guideline.
2 .Refer to the "Reflector list".
Sensor type Shape
Connection
method
Sensing distance Output form
Model
NPN output *1
*1. The robot cable type is available. Its type ends with "R". (Example: E3T-ST11R)
PNP output
Through-beam
Side-view
Pre-wired
models
Light ON E3T-ST11 E3T-ST13
Dark ON E3T-ST12 E3T-ST14
Flat
Light ON E3T-FT11 E3T-FT13
Dark ON E3T-FT12 E3T-FT14
Retroreflective Side-view   *2
*2. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the sensor and reflector.
Light ON E3T-SR11 E3T-SR13
Dark ON E3T-SR12 E3T-SR14
Diffuse reflective Flat
Light ON E3T-FD11 E3T-FD13
Dark ON E3T-FD12 E3T-FD14
Limited reflective Side-view
Light ON E3T-SL11 E3T-SL13
Dark ON E3T-SL12 E3T-SL14
Light ON E3T-SL21 E3T-SL23
Dark ON E3T-SL22 E3T-SL24
Slit width
Sensing distance
(typical)
Minimum sensing
object (typical)
Model Quantity Remarks
0.5 mm dia. 100 mm 0.5 mm dia.
E39-S63 One each for Emitter
and Receiver; common
with Slit widths of 1 dia.
and 0.5 dia.
(Plug-in type round slit)
Can be used with the through-beam
E3T-ST1#.1 mm dia. 300 mm 1 mm dia.
0.5 mm dia. 50 mm 0.5 mm dia.
E39-S64
(Plug-in type round slit)
Can be used with the through-beam
E3T-FT1#.1 mm dia. 100 mm 1 mm dia.
Name
Sensing distance
(typical)
Minimum sensing object
(typical)
Model Quantity Remarks
Small reflector
200 mm [10 mm] *
(rated value) 2 mm dia.
E39-R4
1
Attached to the E3T-SR1#
Retroreflective model.
100 mm (10 mm)* E39-R37 ---
Red light